
Category or Pos In- Rider Detailds Stage 1 Stage 2 Final Results

To Hell and Back 2021
13th & 14th November 2021

ALL Women 1 1 53 VW Lizette Cave 04.07.17 1 04.33.17 1 08.40.34 1

2 2 34 VW Arne Strydom 04.18.51 3 04.33.17 2 08.52.08 2

3 1 178 MW Alison Lingard 04.20.10 4 04.37.30 3 08.57.40 3

4 3 182 VW Thiesa Janse Van Rensburg 04.10.01 2 05.19.08 6 09.29.09 4

5 2 165 MW Huguette Van Der Merwe 04.32.13 5 05.06.49 5 09.39.02 5

6 4 56 VW Lorelle Lundall 04.55.43 6 04.57.56 4 09.53.39 6

7 3 59 MW Shayle Bester 04.55.52 8 05.22.54 7 10.18.46 7

8 4 58 MW Tania Du Plessis 04.55.43 7 05.31.50 10 10.27.33 8

9 5 170 VW Loezel Coetzee 05.06.57 12 05.24.15 8 10.31.12 9

10 1 187 SW Lisa Du Plessis 04.58.31 10 05.33.51 11 10.32.22 10

11 1 86 SX Lariska Bekker 05.12.35 14 05.30.08 9 10.42.43 11

12 5 174 MW Olivia Jonker 05.06.57 13 05.40.43 12 10.47.40 12

13 6 60 VW Renee Badenhorst 05.02.28 11 06.05.49 13 11.08.17 13

14 7 67 VW Amelda Murphy 05.14.44 15 06.18.05 14 11.32.49 14

15 8 51 VW Elizna Bam 05.25.36 16 06.22.37 15 11.48.13 15

16 2 52 SX Elize Hamman 06.41.59 18 07.57.48 16 14.39.47 16

17 6 22 MW Riana Noort 07.05.28 19 08.21.12 17 15.26.40 17

18 7 158 MW Petra Riggs 08.13.58 21 08.21.12 18 16.35.10 18

- - - - 180 MW Madeleen Kotze 04.57.16 9 04.57.16 - - DNF

- - - - 13 GW Judith Geldenhuys 05.42.19 17 05.42.19 - - DNF

- - - - 156 MW Kyra Solomon 08.13.57 20 08.13.57 - - DNF

- - - - 169 VW Odette Koch - - DNF

- - - - 30 VW Cisca Dijkstra - - DNS

Group All Cat No Cat First Name Last Name Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Status

ALL Men 1 1 195 SM Simon Andreassen 02.42.32 1 02.56.15 1 05.38.47 1

2 1 192 VM Regis Maniora 02.56.38 2 03.14.54 2 06.11.32 2

3 2 161 SM Jan-Hendrik Theron 03.07.48 3 03.24.40 3 06.32.28 3

4 2 90 VM Lionel Scholtz 03.19.46 4 03.35.59 5 06.55.45 4

5 3 151 VM Izak Du Plessis 03.21.16 5 03.37.59 7 06.59.15 5

6 4 148 VM Pieter Van Der Merwe 03.24.55 6 03.37.58 6 07.02.53 6

7 3 91 SM Kevin Scholtz 03.30.31 8 03.35.58 4 07.06.29 7

8 4 194 SM Ashley Haigh-Smith 03.26.23 7 03.41.07 8 07.07.30 8

9 5 177 VM Mark De Swardt 03.39.28 12 03.45.27 9 07.24.55 9

10 1 141 MM Pieter Eksteen 03.37.04 10 03.51.56 13 07.29.00 10

11 2 189 MM Christo Pienaar 03.37.06 11 03.51.56 12 07.29.02 11

12 3 21 MM Ivan Hull 03.39.29 13 03.50.31 11 07.30.00 12

13 5 66 SM Nick Adriaanse 03.41.27 14 03.50.00 10 07.31.27 13

14 6 18 VM Darren Colley 03.34.48 9 04.02.26 16 07.37.14 14

15 6 84 SM Mario Du Plessis 03.43.37 15 03.54.19 14 07.37.56 15

16 4 24 MM Garth Briggs 03.50.09 16 04.05.10 17 07.55.19 16

17 5 33 MM Tinus Venter 03.58.44 21 04.06.03 18 08.04.47 17

18 7 183 VM Juan Smit 03.58.18 20 04.16.19 19 08.14.37 18

19 6 76 MM Kobus Van Den Bergh 03.51.44 17 04.27.59 22 08.19.43 19

20 7 155 MM J C Van Schalkwyk 04.01.15 22 04.20.43 20 08.21.58 20

21 8 160 MM Ters Carstens 03.54.08 18 04.28.10 23 08.22.18 21

22 8 32 VM Daniel Van Der Bergh 03.55.02 19 04.29.15 24 08.24.17 22

23 9 69 VM Jason Evershed 04.26.25 41 03.59.48 15 08.26.13 23

24 9 83 MM Andries Gous 04.02.15 23 04.27.34 21 08.29.49 24
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25 10 31 MM Mark Schurr 04.07.03 26 04.35.44 27 08.42.47 25

26 11 28 MM Don Theron 04.07.03 27 04.35.44 28 08.42.47 26

27 1 78 GM Andreas Lehmacher 04.12.17 32 04.33.37 25 08.45.54 27

28 1 19 SV Marius Du Plessis 04.06.40 24 04.40.35 31 08.47.15 28

29 2 20 GM Frank Du Plessis 04.06.41 25 04.40.35 32 08.47.16 29

30 12 166 MM Dawie De Wet 04.07.15 28 04.41.43 33 08.48.58 30

31 3 146 GM Faf Van Der Merwe 04.19.16 38 04.35.11 26 08.54.27 31

32 13 40 MM Deon Strydom 04.18.51 37 04.37.16 29 08.56.07 32

33 4 70 GM Christo Van Der Bergh 04.13.13 34 04.43.02 34 08.56.15 33

34 5 11 GM Peter Zeelie 04.10.12 30 04.47.16 36 08.57.28 34

35 14 45 MM Marius Kruger 04.13.12 33 04.44.51 35 08.58.03 35

36 10 188 VM Angelo Zanetti 04.14.41 35 04.59.57 43 09.14.38 36

37 2 80 SV Thomas Clark 04.19.18 39 04.55.50 40 09.15.08 37

38 15 14 MM Michael Bolleurs 04.27.44 43 04.54.55 39 09.22.39 38

39 11 79 VM Antoine Rocher 04.30.03 44 04.57.41 41 09.27.44 39

40 16 181 MM Johan Janse Van Rensburg 04.11.51 31 05.19.08 52 09.30.59 40

41 12 163 VM Nico Le Roux 04.26.42 42 05.06.06 46 09.32.48 41

42 6 25 GM Graham Wilson 04.30.56 45 05.02.09 44 09.33.05 42

43 13 72 VM Michael Rademeyer 04.18.10 36 05.14.56 50 09.33.06 43

44 3 68 SV Matthew Buirski 04.26.24 40 05.10.39 48 09.37.03 44

45 14 54 VM Justin Cave 04.07.16 29 05.31.52 59 09.39.08 45

46 17 74 MM Chris De Beer 04.47.34 46 04.57.37 41 09.45.11 46

47 4 73 SV Henry Williams 04.51.20 48 04.53.52 37 09.45.12 47

48 18 75 MM Michiel Ter Haar 04.47.35 47 05.02.18 45 09.49.53 48

49 19 172 MM Christoffel Erasmus 05.01.32 57 04.54.50 38 09.56.22 49

50 20 176 MM Sarel Coetzee 04.53.36 49 05.13.43 49 10.07.19 50

51 21 81 MM Douwe Vellema 05.01.31 56 05.18.14 51 10.19.45 51

52 15 98 VM Johan Slabbert 05.01.45 58 05.21.46 53 10.23.31 52

53 7 115 GM Hennie Van Rooyen 04.55.23 50 05.32.55 60 10.28.18 53

54 5 46 SV Theunis Jacobs 04.57.14 51 05.31.47 58 10.29.01 54

55 16 97 VM Werner Klingenberg 05.02.28 59 05.29.07 54 10.31.35 55

56 17 94 VM W J Theron 05.02.29 61 05.29.33 55 10.32.02 56

57 18 96 VM Pieter Naude 05.02.29 60 05.29.34 56 10.32.03 57

58 22 179 MM Henkie Du Plessis 04.58.31 53 05.38.01 64 10.36.32 58

59 6 185 SV Hennie Daniller 04.59.48 54 05.37.59 62 10.37.47 59

60 8 184 GM Gappie Le Roux 04.59.48 55 05.38.00 63 10.37.48 60

61 23 159 MM Heinrich Meyer 04.57.14 52 05.42.44 68 10.39.58 61

62 19 17 VM Gordon Phillips 05.10.08 65 05.32.57 61 10.43.05 62

63 24 162 MM Stephan Grobler 05.16.45 73 05.31.45 57 10.48.30 63

64 25 16 MM Steve Fogarty 05.13.40 70 05.38.03 65 10.51.43 64

65 7 87 SV Pieter Bekker 05.12.35 69 05.40.54 67 10.53.29 65

66 20 64 VM Jaco Lubbe 06.17.26 96 04.38.04 30 10.55.30 66

67 26 27 MM Johan Cilliers 05.11.25 68 05.48.41 69 11.00.06 67

68 27 26 MM Martin Pretorius 05.11.25 67 05.48.41 70 11.00.06 68

69 21 88 VM Andre Erlank 05.25.46 77 05.40.54 66 11.06.40 69

70 22 173 VM Rasmus Erasmus 05.10.06 64 05.59.42 73 11.09.48 70

71 28 171 MM Minderd Spoelstra 05.10.06 63 05.59.43 74 11.09.49 71

72 8 36 SV D C Claassen 05.13.46 71 05.57.30 71 11.11.16 72
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73 29 129 MM Viljoen Thom 05.02.31 62 06.12.26 80 11.14.57 73

74 30 43 MM Afs Kriek 05.11.16 66 06.05.50 77 11.17.06 74

75 31 44 MM Barend Badenhorst 05.21.37 75 06.05.49 76 11.27.26 75

76 9 61 SV Herman Posthumus 06.17.23 93 05.10.36 47 11.27.59 76

77 32 175 MM Wimpie Jansen Van Rensburg 05.32.06 79 05.59.43 75 11.31.49 77

78 33 37 MM Ernie Cave 05.14.45 72 06.18.06 82 11.32.51 78

79 34 39 MM Hja Du Plessis 05.33.43 80 06.05.50 78 11.39.33 79

80 35 143 MM Steve Cilliers 05.28.34 78 06.12.28 81 11.41.02 80

81 23 57 VM Antonie Bam 05.25.36 76 06.22.38 83 11.48.14 81

82 10 63 SV Isak Bester 05.44.56 82 06.06.37 79 11.51.33 82

83 36 193 MM Machiel Uys 06.14.49 87 05.58.40 72 12.13.29 83

84 9 92 GM Johan Gous 05.37.40 81 06.41.03 85 12.18.43 84

85 37 196 MM Noel Ontong 06.04.02 84 06.42.53 86 12.46.55 85

86 24 191 VM Marius Potgieter 06.20.16 97 07.06.29 87 13.26.45 86

87 25 85 VM Bernard Borchard 06.15.53 89 07.20.21 88 13.36.14 87

88 11 29 SV Ranko Agema 06.17.22 92 07.34.54 90 13.52.16 88

89 12 35 SV Jacques Nel 06.17.21 91 07.35.44 91 13.53.05 89

90 26 47 VM Juan Vorster 06.17.24 94 07.35.44 92 13.53.08 90

91 7 42 SM Christiaan De Coning 06.17.20 90 07.36.16 93 13.53.36 91

92 27 55 VM Nico Hamman 06.17.25 95 07.36.16 94 13.53.41 92

93 13 50 SV Morne Du Plessis 06.52.19 98 07.34.26 89 14.26.45 93

94 14 49 SV Ben Pieterse 06.52.20 99 07.37.18 95 14.29.38 94

95 8 48 SM Jacobus De Klerk 06.53.13 100 07.58.38 96 14.51.51 95

96 28 65 VM Garth Petersen 06.09.32 85 06.09.32 96 DNF

97 38 15 MM Warwick Goldie 06.14.50 88 06.14.50 97 DNF

98 10 157 GM Kevin Solomon 08.03.13 104 08.03.13 98 DNF

- - - - 168 VM Francois Koch 05.16.45 74 06.32.31 84 11.49.16 - - DNF

- - - - 190 VM Konrad Mocke 05.52.00 83 05.52.00 - - DNF

- - - - 12 GM Connie Geldenhuys 06.14.21 86 06.14.21 - - DNF

- - - - 38 SV Herkie Sandenberg 07.02.45 101 07.02.45 - - DNF

- - - - 99 MM Francois Jordaan 07.15.54 102 07.15.54 - - DNF

- - - - 95 SV Werner Kriel 07.54.18 103 07.54.18 - - DNF

- - - - 23 MM Günther Vormaurer - - DNS

- - - - 93 VM Pieter Naude - - DNS

- - - - 41 VM Chris Dijkstra - - DNS

- - - - 128 MM Riaan Derks - - DNS

- - - - 164 MM Burger Malherbe - - DNS

- - - - 89 SV Pieter Lourens - - DNS

- - - - 77 MM Allen Liversage - - DNS

- - - - 62 MM Cameron Bain - - DNS

- - - - 71 GM Hennie Van Rooyen - - DNS

- - - - 82 MM Roelof Vermeulen - - DNS

- - - - 167 VM Arno Botha - - DNS

- - - - 186 MM Pieter Van Rooyen - - DNS

- - - - 152 VM Russell Youngh - - DNS

Group All Cat No Cat First Name Last Name Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Status

Allcomers 1 1 195 SM Simon Andreassen 02.42.32 1 02.56.15 1 05.38.47 1

2 1 192 VM Regis Maniora 02.56.38 2 03.14.54 2 06.11.32 2
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3 2 161 SM Jan-Hendrik Theron 03.07.48 3 03.24.40 3 06.32.28 3

4 2 90 VM Lionel Scholtz 03.19.46 4 03.35.59 5 06.55.45 4

5 3 151 VM Izak Du Plessis 03.21.16 5 03.37.59 7 06.59.15 5

6 4 148 VM Pieter Van Der Merwe 03.24.55 6 03.37.58 6 07.02.53 6

7 3 91 SM Kevin Scholtz 03.30.31 8 03.35.58 4 07.06.29 7

8 4 194 SM Ashley Haigh-Smith 03.26.23 7 03.41.07 8 07.07.30 8

9 5 177 VM Mark De Swardt 03.39.28 12 03.45.27 9 07.24.55 9

10 1 141 MM Pieter Eksteen 03.37.04 10 03.51.56 13 07.29.00 10

11 2 189 MM Christo Pienaar 03.37.06 11 03.51.56 12 07.29.02 11

12 3 21 MM Ivan Hull 03.39.29 13 03.50.31 11 07.30.00 12

13 5 66 SM Nick Adriaanse 03.41.27 14 03.50.00 10 07.31.27 13

14 6 18 VM Darren Colley 03.34.48 9 04.02.26 16 07.37.14 14

15 6 84 SM Mario Du Plessis 03.43.37 15 03.54.19 14 07.37.56 15

16 4 24 MM Garth Briggs 03.50.09 16 04.05.10 17 07.55.19 16

17 5 33 MM Tinus Venter 03.58.44 21 04.06.03 18 08.04.47 17

18 7 183 VM Juan Smit 03.58.18 20 04.16.19 19 08.14.37 18

19 6 76 MM Kobus Van Den Bergh 03.51.44 17 04.27.59 22 08.19.43 19

20 7 155 MM J C Van Schalkwyk 04.01.15 22 04.20.43 20 08.21.58 20

21 8 160 MM Ters Carstens 03.54.08 18 04.28.10 23 08.22.18 21

22 8 32 VM Daniel Van Der Bergh 03.55.02 19 04.29.15 24 08.24.17 22

23 9 69 VM Jason Evershed 04.26.25 41 03.59.48 15 08.26.13 23

24 9 83 MM Andries Gous 04.02.15 23 04.27.34 21 08.29.49 24

25 1 53 VW Lizette Cave 04.07.17 1 04.33.17 1 08.40.34 25

26 10 31 MM Mark Schurr 04.07.03 26 04.35.44 27 08.42.47 26

27 11 28 MM Don Theron 04.07.03 27 04.35.44 28 08.42.47 27

28 1 78 GM Andreas Lehmacher 04.12.17 32 04.33.37 25 08.45.54 28

29 1 19 SV Marius Du Plessis 04.06.40 24 04.40.35 31 08.47.15 29

30 2 20 GM Frank Du Plessis 04.06.41 25 04.40.35 32 08.47.16 30

31 12 166 MM Dawie De Wet 04.07.15 28 04.41.43 33 08.48.58 31

32 2 34 VW Arne Strydom 04.18.51 3 04.33.17 2 08.52.08 32

33 3 146 GM Faf Van Der Merwe 04.19.16 38 04.35.11 26 08.54.27 33

34 13 40 MM Deon Strydom 04.18.51 37 04.37.16 29 08.56.07 34

35 4 70 GM Christo Van Der Bergh 04.13.13 34 04.43.02 34 08.56.15 35

36 5 11 GM Peter Zeelie 04.10.12 30 04.47.16 36 08.57.28 36

37 1 178 MW Alison Lingard 04.20.10 4 04.37.30 3 08.57.40 37

38 14 45 MM Marius Kruger 04.13.12 33 04.44.51 35 08.58.03 38

39 10 188 VM Angelo Zanetti 04.14.41 35 04.59.57 43 09.14.38 39

40 2 80 SV Thomas Clark 04.19.18 39 04.55.50 40 09.15.08 40

41 15 14 MM Michael Bolleurs 04.27.44 43 04.54.55 39 09.22.39 41

42 11 79 VM Antoine Rocher 04.30.03 44 04.57.41 41 09.27.44 42

43 3 182 VW Thiesa Janse Van Rensburg 04.10.01 2 05.19.08 6 09.29.09 43

44 16 181 MM Johan Janse Van Rensburg 04.11.51 31 05.19.08 52 09.30.59 44

45 12 163 VM Nico Le Roux 04.26.42 42 05.06.06 46 09.32.48 45

46 6 25 GM Graham Wilson 04.30.56 45 05.02.09 44 09.33.05 46

47 13 72 VM Michael Rademeyer 04.18.10 36 05.14.56 50 09.33.06 47

48 3 68 SV Matthew Buirski 04.26.24 40 05.10.39 48 09.37.03 48

49 2 165 MW Huguette Van Der Merwe 04.32.13 5 05.06.49 5 09.39.02 49

50 14 54 VM Justin Cave 04.07.16 29 05.31.52 59 09.39.08 50
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51 17 74 MM Chris De Beer 04.47.34 46 04.57.37 41 09.45.11 51

52 4 73 SV Henry Williams 04.51.20 48 04.53.52 37 09.45.12 52

53 18 75 MM Michiel Ter Haar 04.47.35 47 05.02.18 45 09.49.53 53

54 4 56 VW Lorelle Lundall 04.55.43 6 04.57.56 4 09.53.39 54

55 19 172 MM Christoffel Erasmus 05.01.32 57 04.54.50 38 09.56.22 55

56 20 176 MM Sarel Coetzee 04.53.36 49 05.13.43 49 10.07.19 56

57 3 59 MW Shayle Bester 04.55.52 8 05.22.54 7 10.18.46 57

58 21 81 MM Douwe Vellema 05.01.31 56 05.18.14 51 10.19.45 58

59 15 98 VM Johan Slabbert 05.01.45 58 05.21.46 53 10.23.31 59

60 4 58 MW Tania Du Plessis 04.55.43 7 05.31.50 10 10.27.33 60

61 7 115 GM Hennie Van Rooyen 04.55.23 50 05.32.55 60 10.28.18 61

62 5 46 SV Theunis Jacobs 04.57.14 51 05.31.47 58 10.29.01 62

63 5 170 VW Loezel Coetzee 05.06.57 12 05.24.15 8 10.31.12 63

64 16 97 VM Werner Klingenberg 05.02.28 59 05.29.07 54 10.31.35 64

65 17 94 VM W J Theron 05.02.29 61 05.29.33 55 10.32.02 65

66 18 96 VM Pieter Naude 05.02.29 60 05.29.34 56 10.32.03 66

67 1 187 SW Lisa Du Plessis 04.58.31 10 05.33.51 11 10.32.22 67

68 22 179 MM Henkie Du Plessis 04.58.31 53 05.38.01 64 10.36.32 68

69 6 185 SV Hennie Daniller 04.59.48 54 05.37.59 62 10.37.47 69

70 8 184 GM Gappie Le Roux 04.59.48 55 05.38.00 63 10.37.48 70

71 23 159 MM Heinrich Meyer 04.57.14 52 05.42.44 68 10.39.58 71

72 1 86 SX Lariska Bekker 05.12.35 14 05.30.08 9 10.42.43 72

73 19 17 VM Gordon Phillips 05.10.08 65 05.32.57 61 10.43.05 73

74 5 174 MW Olivia Jonker 05.06.57 13 05.40.43 12 10.47.40 74

75 24 162 MM Stephan Grobler 05.16.45 73 05.31.45 57 10.48.30 75

76 25 16 MM Steve Fogarty 05.13.40 70 05.38.03 65 10.51.43 76

77 7 87 SV Pieter Bekker 05.12.35 69 05.40.54 67 10.53.29 77

78 20 64 VM Jaco Lubbe 06.17.26 96 04.38.04 30 10.55.30 78

79 26 27 MM Johan Cilliers 05.11.25 68 05.48.41 69 11.00.06 79

80 27 26 MM Martin Pretorius 05.11.25 67 05.48.41 70 11.00.06 80

81 21 88 VM Andre Erlank 05.25.46 77 05.40.54 66 11.06.40 81

82 6 60 VW Renee Badenhorst 05.02.28 11 06.05.49 13 11.08.17 82

83 22 173 VM Rasmus Erasmus 05.10.06 64 05.59.42 73 11.09.48 83

84 28 171 MM Minderd Spoelstra 05.10.06 63 05.59.43 74 11.09.49 84

85 8 36 SV D C Claassen 05.13.46 71 05.57.30 71 11.11.16 85

86 29 129 MM Viljoen Thom 05.02.31 62 06.12.26 80 11.14.57 86

87 30 43 MM Afs Kriek 05.11.16 66 06.05.50 77 11.17.06 87

88 31 44 MM Barend Badenhorst 05.21.37 75 06.05.49 76 11.27.26 88

89 9 61 SV Herman Posthumus 06.17.23 93 05.10.36 47 11.27.59 89

90 32 175 MM Wimpie Jansen Van Rensburg 05.32.06 79 05.59.43 75 11.31.49 90

91 7 67 VW Amelda Murphy 05.14.44 15 06.18.05 14 11.32.49 91

92 33 37 MM Ernie Cave 05.14.45 72 06.18.06 82 11.32.51 92

93 34 39 MM Hja Du Plessis 05.33.43 80 06.05.50 78 11.39.33 93

94 35 143 MM Steve Cilliers 05.28.34 78 06.12.28 81 11.41.02 94

95 8 51 VW Elizna Bam 05.25.36 16 06.22.37 15 11.48.13 95

96 23 57 VM Antonie Bam 05.25.36 76 06.22.38 83 11.48.14 96

97 10 63 SV Isak Bester 05.44.56 82 06.06.37 79 11.51.33 97

98 36 193 MM Machiel Uys 06.14.49 87 05.58.40 72 12.13.29 98
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99 9 92 GM Johan Gous 05.37.40 81 06.41.03 85 12.18.43 99

100 37 196 MM Noel Ontong 06.04.02 84 06.42.53 86 12.46.55 100

101 24 191 VM Marius Potgieter 06.20.16 97 07.06.29 87 13.26.45 101

102 25 85 VM Bernard Borchard 06.15.53 89 07.20.21 88 13.36.14 102

103 11 29 SV Ranko Agema 06.17.22 92 07.34.54 90 13.52.16 103

104 12 35 SV Jacques Nel 06.17.21 91 07.35.44 91 13.53.05 104

105 26 47 VM Juan Vorster 06.17.24 94 07.35.44 92 13.53.08 105

106 7 42 SM Christiaan De Coning 06.17.20 90 07.36.16 93 13.53.36 106

107 27 55 VM Nico Hamman 06.17.25 95 07.36.16 94 13.53.41 107

108 13 50 SV Morne Du Plessis 06.52.19 98 07.34.26 89 14.26.45 108

109 14 49 SV Ben Pieterse 06.52.20 99 07.37.18 95 14.29.38 109

110 2 52 SX Elize Hamman 06.41.59 18 07.57.48 16 14.39.47 110

111 8 48 SM Jacobus De Klerk 06.53.13 100 07.58.38 96 14.51.51 111

112 6 22 MW Riana Noort 07.05.28 19 08.21.12 17 15.26.40 112

113 7 158 MW Petra Riggs 08.13.58 21 08.21.12 18 16.35.10 113

114 28 65 VM Garth Petersen 06.09.32 85 06.09.32 114 DNF

115 38 15 MM Warwick Goldie 06.14.50 88 06.14.50 115 DNF

116 10 157 GM Kevin Solomon 08.03.13 104 08.03.13 116 DNF

- - - - 168 VM Francois Koch 05.16.45 74 06.32.31 84 11.49.16 - - DNF

- - - - 180 MW Madeleen Kotze 04.57.16 9 04.57.16 - - DNF

- - - - 13 GW Judith Geldenhuys 05.42.19 17 05.42.19 - - DNF

- - - - 190 VM Konrad Mocke 05.52.00 83 05.52.00 - - DNF

- - - - 12 GM Connie Geldenhuys 06.14.21 86 06.14.21 - - DNF

- - - - 38 SV Herkie Sandenberg 07.02.45 101 07.02.45 - - DNF

- - - - 99 MM Francois Jordaan 07.15.54 102 07.15.54 - - DNF

- - - - 95 SV Werner Kriel 07.54.18 103 07.54.18 - - DNF

- - - - 156 MW Kyra Solomon 08.13.57 20 08.13.57 - - DNF

for more info or queries, please email >>> great-time @ iafrica.com


